
Arm Volume 
(m) 

Measure Width Width with 
TRAX1800 

Width with 
TRAX3500 

2.0 6 feet 

1829 mm 

12 feet 

3629 mm 

17.5 feet 

5329 mm 

2.5 7 feet 

2150 mm 

13 feet 

3950 mm 

18.5 feet 

5650 mm 

3.0 8.7 feet 

2650 mm 

15 feet 

4450 mm 

20.2 feet 

6150 mm 

3.5 10 feet 

3150 mm 

16 feet 

4950 mm 

21..8 feet 

6650 mm 

4.0 12 feet 

3650 mm 

18 feet 

5450 mm 

23.4 feet 

7150 mm 

4.5 13.6 feet 

4150  mm 

19.5 feet 

5950 mm 

25 feet 

7650 mm 

TRAX1800: $11,500 

TRAX3500: $12,500 

We offer a 20% discount on these 

prices to customers that purchase 

a TRAX on the same purchase or-

der with a VTube-LASER license. 

 

Each TRAX includes all components to 

make this an out-of-the-box-ready system. 

HEXAGON  ScanArm and shipping is not 

included. 

Web: www.advancedtubular.com, Email: sales@advancedtubular.com, Phone: 248 674-2059 

Document Date: 20201221. Prices are terms are subject to periodic change. 

Extend the reach 

of your HEXAGON 

arm by either 

1800 mm or 

3500 mm with the 
 

rail system using 

leapfrog 

technology. 

 

 

Ball Bearing Slide 

Quick-release 

Hand Brake 



The TRAX is a plug-n-play system. Attach it to the meas-

uring table, mount the arm, plug it in to the arm, and 

begin measuring! 

 

 

HEXAGON Arm Mount  

HEXAGON Data Cables 

USB Extension for HEXAGON 

Data Cable 

Leapfrog Plate 

HEXAGON Power Supply 

and Extension Cable 

Ethernet Extension for HEXAGON 

Data Cable 


