

TRAX1800 TRAX3500



Ball Bearing Slide



Quick-release Hand Brake

Extend the reach of your HEXAGON arm by either **1800 mm** or **3500 mm** with the VTube-LASER TRAX rail system using leapfrog technology.



Arm Volume	Measure Width	Width with	Width with
(m)		TRAX1800	TRAX3500
2.0	6 feet	12 feet	17.5 feet
	1829 mm	3629 mm	5329 mm
2.5	7 feet	13 feet	18.5 feet
	2150 mm	3950 mm	5650 mm
3.0	8.7 feet	15 feet	20.2 feet
	2650 mm	4450 mm	6150 mm
3.5	10 feet	16 feet	218 feet
	3150 mm	4950 mm	6650 mm
4.0	12 feet	18 feet	23.4 feet
	3650 mm	5450 mm	7150 mm
4.5	13.6 feet	19.5 feet	25 feet
	4150 mm	5950 mm	7650 mm

TRAX1800: \$11,500 TRAX3500: \$12,500

We offer a 20% discount on these prices to customers that purchase a TRAX on the same purchase order with a VTube-LASER license.

Each TRAX includes all components to make this an out-of-the-box-ready system. HEXAGON ScanArm and shipping is not included.

Web: www.advancedtubular.com, Email: sales@advancedtubular.com, Phone: 248 674-2059 Document Date: 20201221. Prices are terms are subject to periodic change.



TRAX1800

TRAX3500

The TRAX is a plug-n-play system. Attach it to the measuring table, mount the arm, plug it in to the arm, and begin measuring!



HEXAGON Arm Mount



Leapfrog Plate



HEXAGON Data Cables



HEXAGON Power Supply and Extension Cable



USB Extension for HEXAGON Data Cable



Ethernet Extension for HEXAGON Data Cable





